

Order No 16

Date 26.10.2017

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.

Accused person namely Prahlad Ram on interim bail is present.

Ld counsel for accused person and Ld PP are present .

Ld P.O is busy with administrative work, so the case is adjourned.

Fix 06.12.2017 for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.

Accused as before. Interim bail is extended till next date.

D & C by me