

Present,
Shankar Moni Tripathi,
Ld Sessions Judge,
Bench -I , Calcutta (in charge).

Order No 33
Date 02.01.2019

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.
Accused person namely Prahlad Ram on interim bail is present.
Ld counsel for accused persons and Ld PP are present .
Witness is present. Ld P.O is on leave, so the case is adjourned.
To 03.01.2019 for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.
Accused as before. Interim bail is extended till next date.

D & C by me